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Purchase
Order

Page: 1

Telephone: 01959 560500
Fax: 01959 563 034

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk

Order Number

Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

63480

13/02/2024

39149

28/02/2024

Product

Description

Quantity Unit

Price

B9826

The rPET is added for structure

Dimensions: 420 x 380mm
Print area: 260 x 225mm
Colour: B9826 Red

Print colour: White
Repeat origination
Carriage

N9513

Dimensions: 210 x 140 x 15mm
Print area: 150 x 80mm
Colour: N9513 All Red

Southampton roundel logo
Print colour: White

Origination
Carriage

Seabrook 50z Recycled Cotton Tote Bag
Made from 60% certified recycled cotton (T-shirts) and
40% rPET (recycled plastic bottles)

No extra dyes are used during the manufacturing process

Artwork: Printed 1 colour 1 side with SU Southampton
roundel logo as previous order 299706

Broadstairs Recycled A5 Eco Notebook
Kraft paper cover with rPET elastic band and pen loop,
100 sheets cream lined 70gsm Certified recycled paper

Artwork: Printed 1 colour on the front with SU

4,300 £0.96 / Each

1 £17.00/
1 £75.00/
1,300 £1.41/ Each

£25.00/
1 £116.00/

£4,128.00

£17.00
£75.00
£1,833.00

£25.00
£116.00

PROOFS: Please provide PDF proofs for approval prior

with the addressees name.

conditions, a copy of which is available on request.

to production.

*PLEASE ADVISE QUANTITY DELIVERED AT TIME OF DESPATCH**

DELIVERY: Please deliver under plain cover to the address above by the due date shown and ensure all packages are marked clearly

This Purchase Order is subject to our standard terms and conditions. By accepting this order you are agreeing to those terms and

Delivery Address Solent University
East Park Terrace
SOUTHAMPTON
Hampshire

SO14 OYN

<
&
5
%
5
Q,
5

:\15 YEAR;,

@ ACCREDITED /g

Sarah Lee 023 8201 3897

Order Value

£6,194.00

Natalie Prior for Hambleside Merchandise



