





www.hambleside-merchandise.co.uk

Bag Co Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way WESTERHAM Kent TN16 1BT

Purchase Order

Telephone: 01959 560500

Fax: 01959 563 034 Page: 1

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
63480	13/02/2024	39149		28/02/2024

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
B9826	Seabrook 5oz Recycled Cotton Tote Bag Made from 60% certified recycled cotton (T-shirts) and 40% rPET (recycled plastic bottles) The rPET is added for structure No extra dyes are used during the manufacturing process Dimensions: 420 x 380mm Print area: 260 x 225mm Colour: B9826 Red Artwork: Printed 1 colour 1 side with SU Southampton roundel logo as previous order 299706 Print colour: White	4,300	£0.96 / Each	£4,128.00
	Repeat origination	1	£17.00 /	£17.00
	Carriage	1	£75.00 /	£75.00
N9513	Broadstairs Recycled A5 Eco Notebook Kraft paper cover with rPET elastic band and pen loop, 100 sheets cream lined 70gsm Certified recycled paper Dimensions: 210 x 140 x 15mm Print area: 150 x 80mm Colour: N9513 All Red Artwork: Printed 1 colour on the front with SU Southampton roundel logo Print colour: White	1,300	£1.41 / Each	£1,833.00
	Origination	1	£25.00/	£25.00
	Carriage	1	£116.00/	£116.00

PROOFS: Please provide PDF proofs for approval prior to production.

DELIVERY: Please deliver under plain cover to the address above by the due date shown and ensure all packages are marked clearly with the addressees name.

This Purchase Order is subject to our standard terms and conditions. By accepting this order you are agreeing to those terms and conditions, a copy of which is available on request.

Delivery Address

Solent University East Park Terrace SOUTHAMPTON Hampshire SO14 0YN

Order Value £6,194.00





^{**}PLEASE ADVISE QUANTITY DELIVERED AT TIME OF DESPATCH**